
Polizeimeisterschaften 2014 
25.06.2014  Einzel-Zählspiel nach Stableford 

GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 
 

Bruttowertung 

Rang Name HCP R1 R2 Gesamt Heimatclub 

1 KAUFMANN Thomas (Am) -1 36  32  68 Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel 

2 RUF Jochen -2 33  30  63 Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein 

3 PEPPERT WOLFGANG -8 32  30  62 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

4 STIETKA-OGRIS Peter -13 31  22  53 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

5 BANDAT ALFRED -10 27  23  50 GC Föhrenwald 

6 LENZ FRANZ -11 22  26  48 GC Schloß Frauenthal 

7 TIEBER SEN. ALFRED -14 25  23  48 GC Gut Freiberg 

8 WENINGER Johann -17 28  20  48 Golfclub Veltlinerland Poysdorf 

9 STEPANEK Eduard -12 21  26  47 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

10 DORNER Manfred -9 25  22  47 GC Schloss Ebreichsdorf 

11 GRÖSZ Georg -15 27  19  46 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

12 BALDAUF Bernhard -13 23  21  44 Golfclub Citygolf Vienna 

13 PÖTTLER Helmut -12 23  20  43 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

14 LAUNDL WERNER -18 23  20  43 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

15 MANNSBERGER Christian -19 23  19  42 GC Föhrenwald 

16 MACK Peter -11 19  22  41 GC Stärk-Linz 

17 KAUFMANN Reinhold -13 21  20  41 GC Gut Murstätten 

18 KAUFMANN JOHANN -15 23  18  41 Waidhofen Golf & Country Club 

19 RIEDL PHILIPP -16 23  18  41 Waidhofen Golf & Country Club 

20 SCHROFFNER Hanspeter -12 21  19  40 Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif 

21 SCHMIEDHOFER WERNER -16 22  18  40 Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt 

22 RAPP Hannes -14 22  18  40 GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard 

23 KIRCHNER Harald -11 16  23  39 Golfclub Schönfeld " Neun " 

24 NOVAK Karl -13 18  21  39 GC Schloss Ebreichsdorf 

25 KRUTZLER Richard -8 18  21  39 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

26 HUBER Gerhard -10 20  19  39 Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif 

27 LANGER Hans -14 20  19  39 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

28 FISCHER Friedrich -8 20  19  39 GC Drachenwand St. Lorenz 

29 ZÖHRER Albert -10 23  16  39 GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard 

30 PLEYEL Josef -18 18  20  38 Golfclub Veltlinerland Poysdorf 

31 BOCK GERALD -18 20  18  38 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

32 SIDERITS Karl -12 21  17  38 Golf & Country Club Brunn 

33 REISNER Christian -24 18  19  37 GC Föhrenwald 

34 MAUREDER Horst -18 17  19  36 Golf Club Kremstal 

35 BRUNNER BERND -10 18  18  36 GC Gut Murstätten 

36 ROHM HERMANN -12 12  23  35 GC Stärk-Linz 

37 KERT Klaus -17 20  15  35 GC MOOSBURG PÖRTSCHACH 

38 BAUMGARTNER Rudolf -17 23  12  35 Golfclub Drautal/Berg 

39 ANDORFER Silvia -12 18  16  34 GC Pfarrkirchen im Mühlviertel 
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40 VUKOVICH Hans Peter -22 18  16  34 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

41 WAHLMÜLLER Johannes -12 18  16  34 GC Donau 

42 GUDRNATSCH Karl -12 13  20  33 GC Almenland 

43 SCHAUER Herbert -10 17  16  33 Golf Club Breitenfurt 

44 KRÖLL Ernst -21 18  15  33 Golfclub Drautal/Berg 

45 HECK Reinhard -21 20  13  33 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

46 NOVAK Karl Jun. -13 16  16  32 Golfclub Guntramsdorf 

47 KIRCHENBERGER Karl -13 16  16  32 Golfclub Frühling 

48 GRATZL Jürgen -10 18  14  32 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

49 WIEDRICH Walter -17 17  14  31 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

50 PFEIFENBERGER Michael -18 18  13  31 GC Mieminger Plateau 

51 DULLNIG Siegfried -18 14  16  30 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

52 SCHNEEMANN WALTER -38 15  15  30 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

53 KÄFERBÖCK Ronald -17 16  14  30 GC St. Pölten  

54 GRUBER Frank -22 19  11  30 Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein 

55 WIELAND GÜNTER -17 16  13  29 GC St. Pölten  

56 BAUER FRANZ -15 18  11  29 Golfclub Attersee-Traunsee 

57 WALDINGER Erhard -21 13  15  28 Golf Club Wien-Süßenbrunn 

58 HÖFFERNIG Ingrid -22 13  15  28 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

59 BREITWIESER GÜNTER JOSEF -16 14  14  28 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 

60 VYSKOCIL FRIEDRICH -21 15  13  28 Golfclub ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann 

61 JANSCHITZ Andreas -20 18  10  28 GC Gailtalgolf Kärnten 

62 HUTTER HERMANN -18 19  9 28 GC Föhrenwald 

63 REITHER Stephan -17 13  14  27 Golfclub Frühling 

64 WUSCHKO Gerhard -16 14  13  27 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

65 DULLNIG Anna -25 15  12  27 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

66 STRAUSBERGER Franz -36 15  12  27 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

67 HAUHART Franz -21 18  9 27 Golf Club Bergergut 

68 HÖFFERNIG Heinz -24 11  15  26 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

69 AMTMANN Josef -30 14  12  26 GC Donau 

70 MOSER Manfred -28 14  12  26 GC Lungau 

71 NIEDERL Franz -21 16  10  26 GC Almenland 

72 STEININGER Wolfgang -23 15  10  25 Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V. 

73 WINTER Gerit -20 16  9 25 Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif 

74 HUTTER Irene -34 9 14  23 GC Föhrenwald 

75 BINDER Ewald -41 11  12  23 GC Gut Murstätten 

76 REINPRECHT Friedrich -27 11  12  23 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

77 GRIESSER Gerhard -21 12  11  23 Golfclub Leopoldsdorf 

78 KOCH Andreas -21 12  11  23 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

79 STANGL Albert -21 14  9 23 GC El Cortijo Club de Campo 

80 BOCK ERIKA -26 14  9 23 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 
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81 JANSCHITZ Manuel -18 9 13  22 GC Gailtalgolf Kärnten 

82 STEINER Heimo -31 10  12  22 GC Millstätter See 

83 DOPPELREITER Wolfgang -21 10  12  22 GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard 

84 HAGLEITNER Wolfgang -24 11  11  22 Golfclub 2000 

85 SEKYRA Arnold -21 11  11  22 Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel 

86 MAUKO-GÖTTERSDORFER Susanne -25 13  9 22 GC Gut Freiberg 

87 GLOSER Andrea -18 13  9 22 Golf Club Wien-Süßenbrunn 

88 STRANNER Günter -29 10  11  21 GC Millstätter See 

89 ERHART Rainer -19 12  9 21 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

90 REISINGER Gerald -26 14  7 21 GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard 

91 SCHMITL Lukas -29 17  4 21 Golfclub Frühling 

92 RIEDL Markus -24 9 11  20 Golfclub Lengenfeld 

93 HOFER Hans Werner -33 11  9 20 Birdland GCC Bük 

94 SCHÖTTL Gerhard -21 11  9 20 Golfclub Frühling 

95 BURIAN Karl -22 12  8 20 Golfclub Leopoldsdorf 

96 MAYREGGER Otto -28 9 10  19 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 

97 BINDER Manfred -30 13  6 19 Golf & Country Club Brunn 

98 REINPRECHT MARION -43 9 9 18 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

99 WALDINGER Elfriede -23 9 9 18 Golf Club Wien-Süßenbrunn 

100 WEIßENBERGER Ernst -22 7 10  17 Golf Club Wien-Süßenbrunn 

101 TREITLER Christian -36 10  7 17 Golfclub Ottenstein 

102 LENGAUER Wolfgang -36 9 7 16 Golfclub Leopoldsdorf 

103 KAHL Wolfgang -38 8 7 15 Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel 

104 AUER Wilfried -43 8 6 14 GC Millstätter See 

105 SEEBACHER Christoph -50 5 2 7 GC Thayatal Drosendorf 

106 LEHNER Walter -50 2 2 4 Golfclub Lengenfeld 

107 KRENN JOHANN -13 NR  NS 0 Golfclub Bad Waltersdorf 

108 VALLA Gerald -32 6 NR  6 Golfclub Schönfeld 

109 HIRSCH Franz -16 NS NS 0 Golfclub Frühling 

110 KIMESWENGER Wolfgang -40 3 NS 3 Golfclub 2000 

111 LENGAUER HERBERT -22 NS NS 0 Golfclub ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann 

112 POSPISIL Heinz -14 NS 18  18 GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard 

113 VUKOVICH Ulrike -46 NS 6 6 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

114 HORNOF ALEXANDER -7 23  NS 23 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

115 STEFANITSCH Holger -16 19  NS 19 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

116 STEFANITSCH Markus -19 14  NS 14 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

 

 

 

Nettowertung - Gesamt 
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1 BINDER Ewald -41 48  45  93 GC Gut Murstätten 

2 SCHNEEMANN WALTER -38 45  45  90 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

3 STRAUSBERGER Franz -36 47  39  86 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

4 REISNER Christian -24 41  41  82 GC Föhrenwald 

5 REINPRECHT MARION -43 42  40  82 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

6 PEPPERT WOLFGANG -8 40  38  78 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

7 AUER Wilfried -43 44  33  77 GC Millstätter See 

8 HUTTER Irene -34 38  38  76 GC Föhrenwald 

9 LAUNDL WERNER -18 40  36  76 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

10 WENINGER Johann -17 44  32  76 Golfclub Veltlinerland Poysdorf 

11 STIETKA-OGRIS Peter -13 44  32  76 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

12 MOSER Manfred -28 40  35  75 GC Lungau 

13 LENGAUER Wolfgang -36 36  38  74 Golfclub Leopoldsdorf 

14 VUKOVICH Hans Peter -22 37  36  73 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

15 TIEBER SEN. ALFRED -14 38  35  73 GC Gut Freiberg 

16 MANNSBERGER Christian -19 40  33  73 GC Föhrenwald 

17 GRÖSZ Georg -15 42  31  73 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

18 AMTMANN Josef -30 36  36  72 GC Donau 

19 PLEYEL Josef -18 34  37  71 Golfclub Veltlinerland Poysdorf 

20 STEINER Heimo -31 37  34  71 GC Millstätter See 

21 BOCK GERALD -18 37  34  71 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

22 HOFER Hans Werner -33 42  29  71 Birdland GCC Bük 

23 STEPANEK Eduard -12 32  38  70 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

24 KAUFMANN Thomas (Am) -1 37  33  70 Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel 

25 BALDAUF Bernhard -13 35  34  69 Golfclub Citygolf Vienna 

26 SCHMIEDHOFER WERNER -16 36  33  69 Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt 

27 KAUFMANN JOHANN -15 37  32  69 Waidhofen Golf & Country Club 

28 RIEDL PHILIPP -16 38  31  69 Waidhofen Golf & Country Club 

29 KRÖLL Ernst -21 38  31  69 Golfclub Drautal/Berg 

30 GRUBER Frank -22 40  29  69 Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein 

31 LENZ FRANZ -11 33  35  68 GC Schloß Frauenthal 

32 TREITLER Christian -36 36  32  68 Golfclub Ottenstein 

33 BANDAT ALFRED -10 37  31  68 GC Föhrenwald 

34 HÖFFERNIG Heinz -24 30  37  67 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

35 STRANNER Günter -29 30  36  66 GC Millstätter See 

36 PÖTTLER Helmut -12 34  32  66 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

37 KAUFMANN Reinhold -13 34  32  66 GC Gut Murstätten 

38 RUF Jochen -2 35  31  66 Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein 

39 MAUREDER Horst -18 29  36  65 Golf Club Kremstal 

40 VYSKOCIL FRIEDRICH -21 34  31  65 Golfclub ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann 
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41 HECK Reinhard -21 38  27  65 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

42 NOVAK Karl -13 30  34  64 GC Schloss Ebreichsdorf 

43 HÖFFERNIG Ingrid -22 31  33  64 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

44 SEEBACHER Christoph -50 34  30  64 GC Thayatal Drosendorf 

45 RAPP Hannes -14 34  30  64 GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard 

46 KERT Klaus -17 35  29  64 GC MOOSBURG PÖRTSCHACH 

47 SCHMITL Lukas -29 40  24  64 Golfclub Frühling 

48 DORNER Manfred -9 33  30  63 GC Schloss Ebreichsdorf 

49 KAHL Wolfgang -38 34  29  63 Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel 

50 PFEIFENBERGER Michael -18 35  28  63 GC Mieminger Plateau 

51 NIEDERL Franz -21 36  27  63 GC Almenland 

52 REINPRECHT Friedrich -27 29  33  62 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

53 LANGER Hans -14 31  31  62 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

54 DULLNIG Anna -25 32  30  62 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

55 BAUMGARTNER Rudolf -17 38  24  62 Golfclub Drautal/Berg 

56 DULLNIG Siegfried -18 29  32  61 GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

57 WALDINGER Erhard -21 30  31  61 Golf Club Wien-Süßenbrunn 

58 SCHROFFNER Hanspeter -12 31  30  61 Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif 

59 KÄFERBÖCK Ronald -17 32  29  61 GC St. Pölten  

60 WIEDRICH Walter -17 33  28  61 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

61 KIRCHNER Harald -11 27  33  60 Golfclub Schönfeld " Neun " 

62 WIELAND GÜNTER -17 32  28  60 GC St. Pölten  

63 REISINGER Gerald -26 37  23  60 GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard 

64 MACK Peter -11 29  30  59 GC Stärk-Linz 

65 SIDERITS Karl -12 32  27  59 Golf & Country Club Brunn 

66 JANSCHITZ Andreas -20 34  25  59 GC Gailtalgolf Kärnten 

67 HUTTER HERMANN -18 33  25  58 GC Föhrenwald 

68 BINDER Manfred -30 33  25  58 Golf & Country Club Brunn 

69 STEININGER Wolfgang -23 33  25  58 Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V. 

70 SEKYRA Arnold -21 28  29  57 Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel 

71 MAUKO-GÖTTERSDORFER Susanne -25 31  26  57 GC Gut Freiberg 

72 BOCK ERIKA -26 33  24  57 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

73 ZÖHRER Albert -10 33  24  57 GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard 

74 WINTER Gerit -20 33  24  57 Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif 

75 HAUHART Franz -21 35  22  57 Golf Club Bergergut 

76 MAYREGGER Otto -28 31  25  56 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 

77 STANGL Albert -21 32  24  56 GC El Cortijo Club de Campo 

78 LEHNER Walter -50 22  33  55 Golfclub Lengenfeld 

79 HUBER Gerhard -10 28  27  55 Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif 

80 FISCHER Friedrich -8 28  27  55 GC Drachenwand St. Lorenz 

81 KIRCHENBERGER Karl -13 28  27  55 Golfclub Frühling 
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82 SCHÖTTL Gerhard -21 29  26  55 Golfclub Frühling 

83 ROHM HERMANN -12 19  35  54 GC Stärk-Linz 

84 KRUTZLER Richard -8 25  29  54 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

85 HAGLEITNER Wolfgang -24 27  27  54 Golfclub 2000 

86 RIEDL Markus -24 27  27  54 Golfclub Lengenfeld 

87 GRIESSER Gerhard -21 30  24  54 Golfclub Leopoldsdorf 

88 BURIAN Karl -22 31  23  54 Golfclub Leopoldsdorf 

89 BAUER FRANZ -15 31  23  54 Golfclub Attersee-Traunsee 

90 BREITWIESER GÜNTER JOSEF -16 26  27  53 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 

91 REITHER Stephan -17 26  27  53 Golfclub Frühling 

92 WALDINGER Elfriede -23 26  27  53 Golf Club Wien-Süßenbrunn 

93 WAHLMÜLLER Johannes -12 27  26  53 GC Donau 

94 BRUNNER BERND -10 27  26  53 GC Gut Murstätten 

95 DOPPELREITER Wolfgang -21 27  26  53 GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard 

96 NOVAK Karl Jun. -13 28  25  53 Golfclub Guntramsdorf 

97 KOCH Andreas -21 28  25  53 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

98 WUSCHKO Gerhard -16 26  26  52 Golfpark Böhmerwald 

99 SCHAUER Herbert -10 25  25  50 Golf Club Breitenfurt 

100 GUDRNATSCH Karl -12 19  30  49 GC Almenland 

101 GRATZL Jürgen -10 28  21  49 GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 

102 WEIßENBERGER Ernst -22 22  26  48 Golf Club Wien-Süßenbrunn 

103 ANDORFER Silvia -12 24  24  48 GC Pfarrkirchen im Mühlviertel 

104 ERHART Rainer -19 25  23  48 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

105 GLOSER Andrea -18 27  21  48 Golf Club Wien-Süßenbrunn 

106 JANSCHITZ Manuel -18 17  24  41 GC Gailtalgolf Kärnten 

107 KRENN JOHANN -13 NR  NS 0 Golfclub Bad Waltersdorf 

108 VALLA Gerald -32 27  NR  27 Golfclub Schönfeld 

109 HIRSCH Franz -16 NS NS 0 Golfclub Frühling 

110 KIMESWENGER Wolfgang -40 26  NS 26 Golfclub 2000 

111 LENGAUER HERBERT -22 NS NS 0 Golfclub ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann 

112 POSPISIL Heinz -14 NS 32  32 GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard 

113 VUKOVICH Ulrike -46 NS 39  39 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

114 HORNOF ALEXANDER -7 28  NS 28 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

115 STEFANITSCH Holger -16 32  NS 32 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

116 STEFANITSCH Markus -19 27  NS 27 GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 

 

 

 

 


